

Forged Alliance RC Unity · Friendship · Fidelity

VENDOR NON-EXCLUSIVE COPYRIGHT LICENSE

[Date]

Dear [Vendor Name]:

Forged Alliance Riding Club National (hereinafter referred to as FARC) hereby grants you permission to copy, sell and distribute copies of the FARC logo and name and to incorporate the copyright work, in whole or in part, into derivative works for sale and distribution.

Vendor may not alter or change the FARC logo in any way without permission from Forged Alliance Riding Club National (FARC).

All products produced by the vendor must be approved by Forged Alliance Riding Club National prior to manufacturing, printing and distributing products.

Registered Trademark & Copyright:

Forged Alliance Riding Club (FARC) logo, name, and any intellectual property maintain both Trademark and Copyright protection. Any unauthorized use of a trademark in connection with goods and/or services which appear to be in a manner that is likely to cause confusion, deception, or mistake about the source of the goods and/or services, is a violation of law.

Sincerely, Rick King

National President, Forged Alliance Riding Club

Vendor please sign, date below and return this form to forgedalliancerc@gmail.com

Vendor signature

Date